
 
 

CONTINUOUS NOTICE OF NONDISCRIMINATION 
 
It is the policy of Twin Rivers Career and Technical Education Area not to discriminate 
on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, or disability in its career and technical 
education programs, services, and activities, including employment policies and 
practices. The following person(s) has been designated to handle inquiries regarding 
the nondiscrimination policies:   
 
 

Contacts for Title IX and Section 504 Coordinators 
Twin Rivers Career and Technical Education Area 

Title IX Section 504 

Barr Reeve 
Chastity Sward (csward@barr.k12.in.us) 

Barr Reeve 
Chastity Sward (csward@barr.k12.in.us) 

North Daviess 
Jodi Berry (jberry@ndaviess.k12.in.us) 

North Daviess 
Jodi Berry (jberry@ndaviess.k12.in.us) 

Washington  
Steve Peterson (speterson@wcs.k12.in.us) 

Washington  
Steve Peterson (speterson@wcs.k12.in.us) 

North Knox 
Scott Sturgeon (ssturgeon@nknox.k12.in.us) 

North Knox 
Dawn Elkins (delkins@nknox.k12.in.us) 

South Knox 
Matt Toothman (mtoothman@sknox.k12.in.us) 

South Knox 
Matt Toothman (mtoothman@sknox.k12.in.us) 

Vincennes Lincoln 
Bryce Crane (craneb@vcsc.k12.in.us) 

Vincennes Lincoln 
Bryce Crane (craneb@vcsc.k12.in.us) 

Loogootee 
Trey Showalter (tshowalter@loogootee.k12.in.us) 

Loogootee 
Trey Showalter (tshowalter@loogootee.k12.in.us) 

Linton-Stockton 
Tim Grove (tgrove@lssc.k12.in.us) 

Linton-Stockton 
Lisa Denham (ldenham@lssc.k12.in.us) 

Shakamak 
Shane Reese (sreese@shakamak.k12.in.us) 

Shakamak 
Travis Turpen (tturpen@shakamak.k12.in.us 

White River Valley 
Rachel Guthrie (rguthrie@wrv.k12.in.us) 

White River Valley 
Jason Walton (jwalton@wrv.k12.in.us) 

North Central 
Dawn McKillop (mckillopd@nesc.k12.in.us) 

North Central 
Adam Azar (azara@nesc.k12.in.us) 

Sullivan 
John Stucky (jstucky@swest.k12.in.us) 

North Central 
Monty Kirk (mkirk@swest.k12.in.us) 

 


